TRIATHLON GDANSK 2016 DLA DZIECI

Organizator:
Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowos¢:

MOSIR GDANSK
16.07.2016
DZIECI MLODSZE
GDANSK

M-ce Nr zaw.

1 232
2 226
3 237
4 218
5 233
6 234
7 227
8 238
9 225
10 220
11 217
12 236
13 228
14 221
15 235
16 224
17 203
18 216
19 213
20 202
21 229
22 211
23 239
24 230
25 207
26 212
27 231
28 223
29 210
30 208

Nazwisko Imig

SERWINSKI KACPER
KULIK KAJA
SWIERZEWSKA ADA
MELLER MAKSYMILIAN
PAKULSKI MILOSZ
CZERWINSKI MAKSYMILIAN
OBARZANEK MAJA
ZtOCH ALEKSANDER
JESIONOWSKI BORYS
ZtOCH KONRAD
SUSZCZYNSKI KONRAD
OLLER ZOFIA
ZI6LtKOWSKI IGOR
JO6ZWIAK TYMOTEUSZ
MYDLARSKI JAN
GUCWA TOMASZ
SZYMBORSKA MARIKA
SZAMOTULSKA KINGA
KUSMIDER ANNA
POWAJBO JANEK
ELLERT IGA
WARMOWSKI MIKOtA)
WOITOWICZ POLA
TURSKA WERONIKA
TRAPP MICHAL

ZAJAC FRANCISZEK
SOBOWIEC AMELIA
DULKIEWICZ ZOFIA
KOWALIK OLIWIA
PTACH WERONIKA PTACH

Opracowanie: Jakub Grzybowski
kuba.grzybowski@sts-timing.pl

Miejscowosé

RZESZOW
GDYNIA
WARSZAWA
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
WROCLAW
KOTEZE
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
JUSZKOWO
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ

PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

Klub

MUROTECH SPORT TEAM
KULIK&KUREK
SPORTOWARODZINA.PL
TRI STAROGARD GDANSKI

TORUS TRIATHLON TEAM

TRI WIELORYBKI

TRI WIELORYBKI

SUCHARY

TRI STAROGARD GDANSKI

TRIMARCHEWKA TEAM

HEAVY SIZE

SKIM-BROTHERS

TRI FREAK

KINIA | OSKAR TEAM

KSP GDYNIA

WARMA TEAM

UKS 2 MORENA

GKZ
SOBOWIEC TEAM

Kraj k
urodz.

POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2006
POLSKA 2008
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2006
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2008
POLSKA 2008
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2008
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2009
POLSKA 2008
POLSKA 2008
POLSKA 2009
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2008
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2009
POLSKA 2008
POLSKA 2007
POLSKA 2008
POLSKA 2009
POLSKA 2009
Strona 1
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Plywanie

00:04:48 (2)

00:04:40 (1)

00:04:56 (3)

00:05:34 (6)

00:05:56 (8)

00:05:27 (4)

00:06:17 (13)
00:06:52 (16)
00:06:53 (17)
00:06:51 (15)
00:05:33 (5)

00:06:17 (12)
00:06:15 (10)
00:05:44 (7)

00:07:31 (24)
00:07:04 (19)
00:07:04 (18)
00:07:29 (23)
00:06:16 (11)
00:08:15 (27)
00:08:08 (26)
00:08:19 (28)
00:07:37 (25)
00:07:21 (22)
00:05:58 (9)

00:08:25 (29)
00:07:17 (20)
00:07:20 (21)
00:06:47 (14)
00:10:03 (30)

T1

00:01:11
00:01:21
00:01:11
00:01:20
00:02:03
00:01:30
00:01:43
00:01:16
00:01:42
00:01:25
00:02:32
00:01:50
00:02:05
00:02:01
00:00:59
00:01:08
00:01:36
00:01:16
00:02:10
00:01:49
00:01:58
00:01:54
00:02:13
00:03:21
00:02:21
00:02:31
00:03:23
00:03:47
00:03:02
00:00:11

Rower

00:02:40 (5)

00:02:54 (7)

00:02:49 (6)

00:03:05 (12)
00:02:35 (4)

00:03:51 (27)
00:02:57 (10)
00:03:05 (11)
00:02:55 (8)

00:03:12 (13)
00:03:12 (14)
00:03:20 (16)
00:02:56 (9)

00:03:28 (22)
00:03:27 (19)
00:03:37 (24)
00:03:25 (18)
00:03:45 (25)
00:04:02 (28)
00:00:10 (1)

00:00:11 (2)

00:03:13 (15)
00:03:31 (23)
00:03:27 (21)
00:05:16 (30)
00:03:20 (17)
00:03:27 (20)
00:03:50 (26)
00:05:07 (29)
00:01:27 (3)

T2

00:00:44
00:00:40
00:00:34
00:00:52
00:00:38
00:00:52
00:00:38
00:00:34
00:00:36
00:00:44
00:00:49
00:00:38
00:00:43
00:00:59
00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:50
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:03:08
00:03:18
00:00:44
00:00:51
00:00:41
00:01:19
00:00:52
00:00:45
00:00:44
00:01:02
00:04:33

Bieg

00:01:26 (4)

00:01:30 (10)
00:01:40 (19)
00:01:25 (2)

00:01:34 (14)
00:01:26 (5)

00:01:32 (11)
00:01:29 (6)

00:01:21 (1)

00:01:25 (3)

00:01:35 (15)
00:01:42 (20)
00:01:47 (24)
00:01:34 (13)
00:01:39 (18)
00:01:47 (23)
00:01:38 (16)
00:01:33 (12)
00:01:38 (17)
00:02:17 (28)
00:02:21 (29)
00:01:47 (22)
00:01:45 (21)
00:01:30 (9)

00:01:29 (7)

00:01:29 (8)

00:02:01 (25)
00:02:12 (27)
00:02:11 (26)
00:02:24 (30)

wyniki na www.sts-timing.pl

Wynik

00:10:50
00:11:05
00:11:11
00:12:16
00:12:46
00:13:06
00:13:06
00:13:16
00:13:28
00:13:37
00:13:40
00:13:46
00:13:47
00:13:47
00:14:13
00:14:16
00:14:32
00:14:46
00:14:50
00:15:41
00:15:56
00:15:57
00:15:58
00:16:20
00:16:23
00:16:38
00:16:53
00:17:54
00:18:10
00:18:37
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